CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 1846 1,846.00
Leave 0

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1443 1,443.00
Holiday 0

OTHER ALLOWANCE 19210 19,210.00
Month Days 30

TRAVELING ALLOWANCE 0 1,000.00
Pay Days

TOTAL GROSS : 74,000 75,000.00 Deduction 3,800.00

Leave Balance TOTAL EARNINGS : 75,000.00

NET PAYABLE RS. 71,200.00

Net Payable Rs. (In Words) :-Rupees Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred Only.